
2

1

3

4

5

6

1.	 Film, Music and Media Building
2.	 Fashion Teaching Building
3.	 Main Reception
4.	 Ask Herts Hub (Innovation)
5.	 Engineering Department
6.	 Science Building
7.	 LRC (Library)

8.	 Hertfordshire International College
9.	 Wright Building
10.	 Hutton Hub including Ask Herts 

Hub (Hutton)
11.	 Hertfordshire Students' Union
12.	 The Oval Accommodation Hub 

and 24/7 Gym

13.	 Elehouse: Bar and Grill
14.	 Multi-Faith Space (The Key)
15.	 Entertainments Complex 

including Starbucks, Subway and 
Restaurant
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College Lane 
Campus
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1.	 Law Building
2.	 Enterprise Hub 
       (Opened March 2020) 
3.	 LRC (Library)
4.	 Accommodation

5.	 Weston Auditorium
6.	 de Havilland Restaurant
7.	 Multi-Faith Space
8.	 Main Teaching Building including 

Ask Herts Hub (de Havilland)

9.	 25 Metre Swimming Centre
10.	 Hertfordshire Sports Village
11.	 Sports Science Building 
       (Opening 2020)
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de Havilland 
Campus
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